

Rusted Lock watercolor by Frank Colaguori

The Art Society of Monmouth County's purpose is to stimulate the advancement and creativity of the arts in its community.

All artists and supporters of the arts are welcome to attend meetings and to join the organization.



Himalayan Blue Poppy by Vince Matulewich

The Formation of the Society

In the early 1950's, the Monmouth Arts Foundation was formed with a membership of approximately 800; it had branches for dance, music, and art. The art branch was known as the Monmouth Arts Gallery. The Monmouth Arts Gallery had approximately 400 members. In 2003, the Foundation decided to disband and award its endowments to a group of members to form another art group with mostly the same members.

Tom Wilczewski, president, spearheaded the new group which included Mae Perillo, Leonia Mroczkowski, Eleanor Silverman, Dorothy Senk, among others; thus, the Art Society of Monmouth County was formed in 2004 as a non-profit. Lucille Dellert became its first president.

SPONSORSHIP

Thank you to our generous sponsors:

- Mr. Thomas Wilczewski
- * The Crown Family

Sponsorships are available for Shows, Awards, Receptions, and Educational Presentations

For information, please contact us at info@artsocietyofmonmouthcounty.org

ART SOCIETY OF MONMOUTH COUNTY

P.O. Box 722 NEW MONMOUTH, NJ 07748-0722

WWW.ARTSOCIETYOFMONMOUTHCOUNTY.ORG
INFO@ARTSOCIETYOFMONMOUTHCOUNTY.ORG

THE
ART SOCIETY
OF

MONMOUTH COUNTY



Birch Trees painting by Cathy Delano

Exhibits and Programs

are held in Monmouth County

Please check our website for details

www.artsocietyofmonmouthcounty.org

College Student

Art Scholarship

The ASMC encourages creative and visual expression through education by providing a scholarship to a college art student from Monmouth County.



LUXEMBOURG GARDENS, PARIS by Ernest Antholis

Programs & Demonstrations

From September to May, programs feature lectures and demonstrations by professional artists and award-winning photographers.

These meetings are open to the public.

For up-to-date information on locations and times, please sign up for our newsletter at www.artsocietyofmonmouthcounty.org

MISSION

The Art Society of Monmouth County (ASMC) is a non-profit membership-based all-volunteer organization that exists to promote the education and appreciation of the visual arts in Monmouth County, New Jersey. Over 150 artists and photographers belong to and support the programs and exhibits offered by the ASMC. The ASMC and its Supporters sponsor programs and major art exhibitions annually in Monmouth County.

MEETTHE ARTISTS RECEPTIONS

Meet our artists and learn about their inspiration and methods for creating their art.

Receptions are open to the public and include light refreshments.

At sponsored exhibits, cash awards and ribbons are presented to artists of the top three artworks in each of five categories: Oils/Acrylics; Pastels; Watercolors; Photography; and Mixed Media



MAJOR EXHIBITS

- The Toni Wilczewski Memorial Photography Show in January remembers a past president of the Art Society; sponsored by Thomas Wilczewski
 - **The Oldies But Goodies Show in March** features treasured
 artworks of members from years past
- The Ruth Crown Memorial Exhibit in April honors an accomplished watercolorist; sponsored by Crown Family
 - **The All Members Art Show
 and Sale in July & August
 features members' best works and
 raises funds for the Art Scholarship
 - **The ASMC Anniversary Show in November** raises funds for Programs and Demonstrations
- # These Exhibits & Awards are available for Corporate or Personal Sponsorship